1.00 1  625.5085168A  695.0016  69.50L WINTER  MAYRA 600-208  695.00

1.00 2  595.0084369A  595.0025  0.00SAREE  PARWATI,SHANTI,5031275  895.00

1.00 3  595.0084369A  595.0025  0.00SAREE  PARWATI,SHANTI,5031275  895.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1816.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

69.50  1815.50Total  2485.00